
Society/Organization Name Meeting Day/Time/Location Sponsor/Email

French Honor Society Induction - October 
Mr. Drake

ddrake@asd20.org

Junior Classics League

JCL Convention
Monday, Lunch - Room 1101

Mr. Kueck

jkueck@asd20.org

Latin Honor Society Induction - TBD
Mr. Kueck

jkueck@asd20.org

National Honor Society
Induction - TBD

Wednesday, Lunch - Room 1102

Mr. Reed

reedj@asd20.org

Spanish Honor Society
Spring Induction - Late Feb, TBD

Thu, Lunch - Rm 1111 when sched.

Mrs. Byron

abyron@asd20.org

Clubs (Curricular) Meeting Day/Time/Location Sponsor/Email

The Inkling (creative writing) Fridays, 3:10-4pm - Room 1126
Mr. Tranchetti / Ms. Harris

jtranchetti or kharris@asd20.org

Robotics Club - Team
Tues & Thurs, 3:15-5pm

Room 1102

Dr. Wilson

dwilson@asd20.org

Speech & Debate Club - Team
Mon, Wed, After School - 3-4:00pm

Room 1125

Ms. Williams / Mr. Los (room host)

lwilliams@asd20.org /blos@asd20.org

STEM Research (Comm) Club
Monday, Lunch (11am)

Room 2254 

Ms. Zielinski

mzielinski@asd20.org

Wakfu (French) Club
Thursday, Lunch (11am)

Room 1103C

Mr. Drake

ddrake@asd20.org

Clubs (Non-curricular) Meeting Day/Time/Location Monitor/Email

ABC Bible Study
Tuesday, Lunch (11am)

Weight Room

Mr. Swiontek

mswiontek1@asd20.org

Learn ASL
Thursday, Lunch (11am)

Room 1124

Mr. Reed

reedj@asd20.org

Banned Books Club
Every other Friday (11 am)

Room 1124

Mr. Reed

reedj@asd20.org

F1 (Formula 1) Fan Club
Thursday, Lunch (11am)

Room 1133

Mr. K Knuth

kknuth@asd20.org

Game Development Club
Monday, After School - 3-4:30pm

Room 1109

Mrs. Drake

mdrake@asd20.org

GSA Club
Friday, Lunch (11am)

Room 1109

Mrs. Drake

mdrake@asd20.org

Improv Club
Monday, Lunch (11am)

Black Box Theater

Mrs. VonKessel

kvonkessel@asd20.org

Informed Citizens Club
Thursday, Lunch (11am)

Room 1112

Ms. Neagle

gneagle@asd20.org

Ultimate (Frisbee) Club
Friday, Lunch (11am)

Gym-WR (w/permission), Field

Mr. Scudder

pscudder@asd20.org
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